SF

Parking Storage

15987#101 2 Bdr 2 Bath Flat 1,100 $1,600 $1.45 $1,900 $1.73 Yes Yes

15987#102 2 Bdr 2 Bath Flat 1,100 $1,550 $1.41 $1,900 $1.73 Yes Yes

15987#103 2 Bdr 2 Bath Flat 1,100 $1,600 $1.45 $1,900 $1.73 Yes Yes

15987#201 2 Bdr 2 Bath Flat 1,100 $1,550 $1.41 $1,900 $1.73 Yes Yes

15987#202 2 Bdr 2 Bath Flat 1,100 $1,650 $1.50 $1,900 $1.73 Yes Yes

15987#203 2 Bdr 2 Bath Flat 1,100 $1,650 $1.50 $1,900 $1.73 Yes Yes

TOTAL VACANT $0 $0

34 TOTAL OCCUPIED 35,550 $51,875 $60,600

34 TOTAL 35,550 $51,875 $60,600

5

PRICING AND FINANCIAL ANALYSIS

The Bristol Manor Apartments
SAN LEANDRO, CA

This information has been secured from sources we believe to be reliable, but we make no representations or warranties, expressed or implied, as to
the accuracy of the information. References to square footage or age are approximate. Buyer must verify the information and bears all risk for any
inaccuracies. Marcus & Millichap is a trademark of Marcus & Millichap Real Estate Investment Services, Inc. © 2015 W0010526 Marcus &
Millichap. All rights reserved.

RENT ROLL

Income Current Per Unit Pro-forma Per Unit

GROSS POTENTIAL RENT $622,500 $18,309 $727,200 $21,388

Other Income

Laundry Income $6,000 $176 $6,000 $176

Application/Transfer Fee $750 $22 $750 $22

Cleaning/Damage Income $1,000 $29 $1,000 $29

Parking $0 $0 $575 $17

Total Other Income $7,750 $228 $8,325 $245

GROSS POTENTIAL INCOME $630,250 $18,537 $735,525 $21,633

Vacancy/Collection Allowance (GPR) 2.0% / $12,450 $366 3.0% / $21,816 $642

EFFECTIVE GROSS INCOME $617,800 $18,171 $713,709 $20,991

Expenses

Real Estate Taxes (1.3390% + $12,073) $112,230 $3,301 $112,230 $3,301

Insurance $14,443 $425 $14,443 $425

Utilities $34,332 $1,010 $8,750 $257

Contract Services $13,032 $383 $13,032 $383

Repairs & Maintenance $19,814 $583 $15,500 $456

Marketing & Promotion $193 $6 $193 $6

On-Site Payroll $40,572 $1,193 $19,800 $582

Management Fee 6.0% / $42,823 $1,259

Payroll Tax $4,039 $119 $2,750 $81

License and Fees $3,399 $100 $3,400 $100

Supplies $12,500 $368 $7,500 $221

Reserves/Replacements $6,800 $200 $6,800 $200

TOTAL EXPENSES $261,354 $7,687 $247,221 $7,271

Expenses per SF $7.36 $6.96

% of EGI 42.3% 34.6%

NET OPERATING INCOME $356,446 $10,484 $466,488 $13,720

Total Number of Units: 34

Total Rentable Area: 35,500 SF

6

PRICING AND FINANCIAL ANALYSIS

The Bristol Manor Apartments
SAN LEANDRO, CA

This information has been secured from sources we believe to be reliable, but we make no representations or warranties, expressed or implied, as to
the accuracy of the information. References to square footage or age are approximate. Buyer must verify the information and bears all risk for any
inaccuracies. Marcus & Millichap is a trademark of Marcus & Millichap Real Estate Investment Services, Inc. © 2015 W0010526 Marcus &